Cost-effective, user-friendly industrial
inverters for rugged, reliable control
Industrial Inverter E2
Industrial Inverter
Optional braking resistor EMC and varistor disconnect
DIN rail mounting Optistick programming
The easy-to-use, cost competitive
solution to motor control

Product type and generation
Frame size 1, 2, 3,
Input voltage rating
2:200-240V 4:380-480V
Current rating code E.g 23=2,3A
Input phases:
1: Single phase Input, 3: 3 phase input
EMC-filter: F= filtered
Braking 1= no braking
Braking 4= braking
IP20 = 2 Enclosure
IP66 non-switched = X
IP66 switched = Y
BE Description BE Description BE partnumber
BFI-E2, 1-phase 230 V AC, IP20, EMC-filter, LED
BFI-E2-12-0023-1F12 0,37kW, 2,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61100
BFI-E2-12-0043-1F12 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61101
BFI-E2-12-0070-1F12 1.5kW, 7A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61102
BFI-E2-22-0070-1F42 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61103
BFI-E2-22-0105-1F42 2.2kW, 10,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61104
BFI-E2, 1-phase 230 V AC, IP66, EMC-filter, LED
BFI-E2-12-0023-1F1X 0,37kW, 2,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61110
BFI-E2-12-0043-1F1X 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61111
BFI-E2-12-0070-1F1X 1.5kW, 7A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61112
BFI-E2-22-0070-1F4X 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61113
BFI-E2-22-0105-1F4X 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61114
BFI-E2, 1-phase 230 V AC, IP66, EMC-filter, LED, Mainswitch and Handcontrol
BFI-E2-12-0023-1F1Y 0,37kW, 2,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61120
BFI-E2-12-0043-1F1Y 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61121
BFI-E2-12-0070-1F1Y 1.5kW, 7A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61122
BFI-E2-22-0070-1F4Y 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61123
BFI-E2-22-0105-1F4Y 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61124
BFI-E2, 3-phase 230 V AC, IP20, EMC-filter, LED, Braketransistor
BFI-E2-22-0070-3F42 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2 61130
BFI-E2-22-0105-3F42 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2 61131
BFI-E2-32-0180-3F42 4,0kW, 18A, Size 3 61132
BFI-E2, 3-phase 230 V AC, IP66, EMC-filter, LED, Braketransistor
BFI-E2-22-0070-3F4X 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2 61140
BFI-E2-22-0105-3F4X 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2 61141
BFI-E2-32-0180-3F4X 4,0kW, 18A, Size 3 61142
BFI-E2, 3-phase 230 V AC, IP66, EMC-filter, LED, Mainswitch and Handcontrol
BFI-E2-22-0070-3F4Y 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61150
BFI-E2-22-0105-3F4Y 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61151
BFI-E2-32-0180-3F4Y 4,0kW, 18A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61152
BFI-E2, 3-phase 400 V AC, IP20, EMC-filter, LED
BFI-E2-14-0022-3F12 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61160
BFI-E2-14-0041-3F12 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61161
BFI-E2-24-0041-3F42 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61162
BFI-E2-24-0058-3F42 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61163
BFI-E2-24-0095-3F42 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61164
BFI-E2-34-0140-3F42 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61165
BFI-E2-34-0180-3F42 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61166
BFI-E2-34-0140-3F42 11kW, 24A, Size3, Braketransistor 61167
BFI-E2, 3-phase 400 V AC, IP66, EMC-filter, LED
BFI-E2-14-0022-3F1X 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61180
BFI-E2-14-0041-3F1X 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61181
BFI-E2-24-0041-3F4X 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61182
BFI-E2-24-0058-3F4X 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61183
BFI-E2-24-0095-3F4X 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61184
BFI-E2-34-0140-3F4X 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61185
BFI-E2-34-0180-3F4X 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61186
BFI-E2, 3-phase 400 V AC, IP66, EMC-filter, LED, Mainswitch and Handcontrol
BFI-E2-14-0022-3F1Y 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61190
BFI-E2-14-0041-3F1Y 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61191
BFI-E2-24-0041-3F4Y 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61192
BFI-E2-24-0058-3F4Y 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61193
BFI-E2-24-0095-3F4Y 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61194
BFI-E2-34-0140-3F4Y 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61195
BFI-E2-34-0180-3F4Y 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61196
Internal Options
ODP-2ROUT-BFI 2nd relay output card 63112
OD-BR100-BFI Internal Brakeresistor for IP20,
100ohm, 200W 63101